

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1067/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 17/05/2005 in CRLMW No. 5133/2005 and order dt.5.1.2006 in Cr.MA.No.23/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MANJULA SINHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

SLP(CRL.) NO. 1714 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and stay and office report)

Date: 07/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Madhu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T. Harshvardhan, Adv.

Mr. Ravi chandra Baksh. Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final hearing on a non- miscellaneous
day after four week.

[[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master